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ICU BLK-A-EQRO-230

P_100_6/F_ICU MEDICAL HDU

ICU
Room:Number Room: Name Type Family Count

3.1.3.01(1)
3.1.3.01(1) ICU 1200 x 600(2 Lamp) - 240V Fluorescent 6
3.1.3.01(1) ICU Cart Procedure Cart-Procedure 2
3.1.3.01(1) ICU DDG Disposable-Gloves 2
3.1.3.01(1) ICU DHT Dispenser-Hand-Towel 2
3.1.3.01(1) ICU HW Hand_Wash_Basin_Type 2
3.1.3.01(1) ICU ICUEB Patient_Bed 2
3.1.3.01(1) ICU LNCD Dirty-Linen-Carrier 2
3.1.3.01(1) ICU LS Light-Switch_3_Button 2
3.1.3.01(1) ICU Pendant Pendant-Boom-NICU-BOC 2
3.1.3.01(1) ICU PMI PUMP-Infusion 2
3.1.3.01(1) ICU SBIN Sharps-Bin 2
3.1.3.01(1) ICU SS Spout-Sensor 1
3.1.3.01(1) ICU STM Stool-Mobile 2
3.1.3.01(1) ICU TC Track-Curtain_L 1
3.1.3.01(1) ICU TVFS TV_Flat-Screen 2
3.1.3.01(1) ICU WBC Waste_Bin_Clinical 2
3.1.3.01(1) ICU WBP Waste-Bin-Paper 2
3.1.3.01(1) ICU WT Telephone-Wall_Mounted 2

3.1.3.01(2)
3.1.3.01(2) ICU 1200 x 600(2 Lamp) - 240V Fluorescent 5
3.1.3.01(2) ICU Cart Procedure Cart-Procedure 2
3.1.3.01(2) ICU DDG Disposable-Gloves 2
3.1.3.01(2) ICU DHT Dispenser-Hand-Towel 2
3.1.3.01(2) ICU HW Hand_Wash_Basin_Type 1
3.1.3.01(2) ICU ICUEB Patient_Bed 2
3.1.3.01(2) ICU LNCD Dirty-Linen-Carrier 2
3.1.3.01(2) ICU LS Light-Switch_3_Button 4
3.1.3.01(2) ICU Pendant Pendant-Boom-NICU-BOC 2
3.1.3.01(2) ICU PMI PUMP-Infusion 2
3.1.3.01(2) ICU SBIN Sharps-Bin 2
3.1.3.01(2) ICU SS Spout-Sensor 2
3.1.3.01(2) ICU STM Stool-Mobile 2
3.1.3.01(2) ICU TC Track-Curtain_L 1
3.1.3.01(2) ICU TVFS TV_Flat-Screen 2
3.1.3.01(2) ICU WBC Waste_Bin_Clinical 2
3.1.3.01(2) ICU WBP Waste-Bin-Paper 3
3.1.3.01(2) ICU WT Telephone-Wall_Mounted 2
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